
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/28/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:23:52 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/14/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/20/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0225,PEI1600000009,1 CCT,0225,PEI1700000001,1 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES INSURANCE
AGENCY

GP License and Maintenance Services INTELLIPOINT TECHNOLOGIES LLC 07/28/2016 09/20/2016 87,418.97

CRFQ,0511,BCF1600000002,2 CCT,0511,BCF1700000003,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Professional & Support Services Child
Welfare

CONCORD UNIV RESEARCH &
DEVELOPMENT CORP

07/05/2016 09/20/2016 248,370.00

CRFQ,0612,DPS1700000003,2 CMA,0612,DPS1700000002,1 WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE Motor Vehicle Inspection Decals RR DONNELLEY & SONS CO 08/16/2016 09/20/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0621,DJS1700000001,1 CMA,0621,DJS1700000001,1 DIVISION OF JUVENILE SERVICES FRESH FRUITS AND VEGETABLES CROOK BROTHERS 08/02/2016 09/27/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX1700000002,1 CPO,0702,TAX1700000003,1 TAX DIVISION Professional Moving Services for the
Tax Dept. - Clarksburg

MYERS TRANSFER & STORAGE
SYSTEMS INC

09/06/2016 09/15/2016 1,295.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1600000029,6 CPO,1400,AGR1700000005,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Class 8 Day Cab Tandem  w/24' Refrig
Box

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 07/27/2016 09/19/2016 156,129.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1700000004,1 CMA,1400,AGR1700000005,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Master Agreement - Poly Bags & Boxes Volm Companies, Incorporated 08/30/2016 09/15/2016 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

